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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 60 60 60 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 840 840 840 720 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 288 288 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

94 86 180 98 82 0 39 92 32 97 2 0

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1702 1538 3240 1744 1488 8 714 1652 568 1770 28 0

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

302 274 576 310 266 0 127 294 101 315 5 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 60 60 2020-21 0 2021-22 56 24 432456(Four Lakh
Thirty Two Thousand
Four Hundred Fifty Six)

32

2020-21 60 60 2021-22 0 2022-23 58 32 555278(Five Lakh Fifty
FIve Thousand Two
Hundred Seventy
Eight)

26

2021-22 60 60 2022-23 0 2023-24 59 34 670000(Six Lakhs
Seventy Thousand
only)

25

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years



Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 693 712 2019-20 151 2021-22 782 446 450000(Four Lakh
FIfity Thousand)

30

2019-20 720 720 2020-21 72 2022-23 781 657 1155258(Eleven Lakh
Fifty Five Thousand
Two Hundred Fifty
Eight)

112

2020-21 720 720 2021-22 72 2023-24 792 641 1300000(Thirteen
Lakhs Only)

150

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 426 409 2021-22 394 356 425000(Four Lakh
Twenty Five
Thousand)

26

2021-22 426 411 2022-23 391 348 756348(Seven Lakh
Fifty Six Thousand
Three Hundred Forty
EIght)

33

2022-23 288 288 2023-24 288 244 1250000(Twelve Lakhs
Fifty Five Thousand
Only)

44

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 327

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 95 33 19

Part Time 0 0 6

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years



Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 20002976 (Two Crore Two Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy
Six Only)

18800091 (One Crore Eighty Eight Lakhs Ninety One) 1304126 (Thirteen Lakhs Four Thousand One Hundred Twenty
Six)

New Equipment for Laboratories 122933791 (Twelve Crore Twenty Nine Lakhs Thirty Three
Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety One Only)

67175869 (Six Crore Seventy One Lakhs Seventy FIve
Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Nine)

65933979 (Six Crore Fifty Nine Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand
Nine Hundred Seventy Nine)

Engineering Workshops 27879069 (Two Crore Seventy Eight Lakhs Seventy Nine
Thousand Sixty Nine Only)

26369844 (Two Crore Sixty Three Lakhs Sixty Nine Thousand
Eight Hundred Forty Four)

1583544 (Fifiteen Lakhs Eighty Three Thousand Five Hundred
Forty Four)

Studios 14567890 (One Crore Forty Five Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand
Eight Hundred Ninety  Only)

12084561 (One Crore Twenty Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Five
Hundred Sixty One)

9083224 (Ninety Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Two Hundred
Twenty Four)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

223651924 (Twenty Two Crore Thirty Six Lakhs Fifty One
Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Four Only)

177787395 (Seventeen Crore Seventy Seven Lakhs Eighty
Seven Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Five)

32535063 (Three Crore Twenty Five Lakhs Thirty Five
Thousand Sixty Three)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 858494953 (Eighty Five Crore Eighty Four Lakhs Ninety Four
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Three Only)

432691092 (Forty Three Crore Twenty Six Lakh Ninety One
Thousand Ninety Two)

416700379 (Forty One Crore Sixty Seven Lakhs Three
Hundred Seventy Nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

746798260 (Seventy Four Crore Sixty Seven Lakhs Ninety
Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Only)

380527792 (Thirty Eight Crore Five Lakh Twenty Seven
Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Two)

150924909 (Fifteen Crore Nine Lakh Twenty Four Thousand
Nine Hundred Nine)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 30849341 (Three Crore Eight Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand
Three Hundred Forty One Only)

28420219 (Two Crore Eighty Four Lakh Twenty Thousand Two
Hundred Nineteen )

4418347 (Forty Four Lakh Eighteen Thousand Three Hundred
Forty Seven)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 54 4 11

No. of Patents Granted 9 4 11

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 224 192 180

Total no. of Funding Agencies 65 54 43

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 219866400 33700138 6600138

Amount Received in Words Twenty One Crore Ninety Eight Lakhs Sixty Six Thousand Four
Hundred only

Three Crore Thirty Seven Lakh One Hundred Thirty Eight Sixty Six Lakhs One Hundred Thirty Eight

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22



Total no. of Consultancy Projects 465 88 20

Total no. of Client Organizations 143 52 8

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 230375140 39162590 4626054

Amount Received in Words Twenty Three Crore Three Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand One
Hundred Forty Only

Three Crore Ninety One Lakhs Sixy Two Thousand Five
Hundred Ninety

Forty Six Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Fifty Four

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

9 7 6

Total no. of Participants 456 252 228

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

3901456 2132781 1823863

Total Annual Earnings in Words Thirty Nine Lakhs One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Six Only Twenty One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty
One

Eighteen Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty
Three

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

14-06-2022 13-06-2027 3.10

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)



2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Offsetting emissions

• Sustainable procurement

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Percolation Pit System

• Recharge Wells

• Storage Tank System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

• Wind Turbines

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Food donation programs

• Composting systems

• Sustainable food procurement

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 A K Mishra 56 Professor Male Ph.D 353 Yes 30-07-2009 -- Regular

2 Abhishek K Singh 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 47 Yes 21-10-2021 -- Regular

3 Alok Patel 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 117 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

4 Anu Raj 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

5 Archna Mourya 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 61 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

6 Asmita Mishra 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 87 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

7 Brahma Prasad
Pandey

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 197 Yes 15-12-2017 -- Regular

8 Dhananjay Kumar
Gupta

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

9 Ishwar Chandra
Yadav

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 08-10-2018 -- Regular



10 Kanak Tripathi 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 30 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

11 Kritika Singh
Somvanshi

31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

12 Mahabir Prasad
Kandoi

73 Professor Male Ph.D 450 Yes 28-07-2023 -- Regular

13 Namrata Raj 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 64 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

14 Neha Singh 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

15 Pradeep Muley 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 08-03-2018 -- Regular

16 PRATIKSHA SINGH 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

17 Priyanka Rai 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 119 Yes 01-12-2018 -- Regular

18 Rajesh Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

19 S C JAYSWAL 61 Professor Male Ph.D 382 Yes 08-01-1993 -- Regular

20 Sanjay Kumar Soni 49 Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 23-02-2018 -- Regular

21 Sarvesh Patel 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 59 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

22 Saurabh Singh 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

23 Shekhar Yadav 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 114 Yes 02-07-2016 -- Regular

24 Shweta Tripathi 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 67 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

25 Srishti Singh 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 129 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

26 Sunil Kumar Yadav 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 04-11-2015 -- Regular

27 Trishila Kumari 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 139 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

28 Vaibhava Srivastava 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

29 Vitthal L Gole 45 Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 25-04-2018 -- Regular

30 Akhilesh Tripathi 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 214 Yes 15-09-2021 -- Regular

31 Ankit Baghel 28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 34 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

32 Arbind Chaurasiya 28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 31 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

33 Ashutosh K Patel 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 222 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

34 Bharti  Shukla 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 220 Yes 04-12-2018 -- Regular

35 Devendra Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

36 Divyanshi Srivastava 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 28-08-2020 -- Regular

37 Harsha Pandey 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 220 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

38 Julee Singh 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 59 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

39 Kahkashan Khan 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes 03-12-2018 -- Regular

40 Kritika Pandey 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 46 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

41 M K SRIVASTAVA 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 286 Yes 06-08-2002 -- Regular

42 MEENU 44 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 260 Yes 30-05-2003 -- Regular



43 Neeraj Chaubey 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 08-01-2018 -- Regular

44 Parul Kashyap 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 61 Yes 10-07-2021 -- Regular

45 Pprem Kumar
Srivastava

53 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 262 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

46 Prashant Tripathi 46 Professor Male Ph.D 284 Yes 24-08-2023 -- Regular

47 Priya 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 58 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

48 R K SHUKLA 61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 443 Yes 28-01-1988 -- Regular

49 RAKESH KUMAR 57 Professor Male Ph.D 383 Yes 25-02-1999 -- Regular

50 Rishabh Shahi 28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 26 Yes 26-07-2022 -- Regular

51 Rukmani Singh 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 70 Yes 29-09-2018 -- Regular

52 Sarita Mishra 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 206 Yes 26-12-2020 -- Regular

53 Saumya Tripathi 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 64 Yes 10-07-2021 -- Regular

54 Shambhoo Sharan 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 27-07-2017 -- Regular

55 Shivangi dubey 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 24 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

56 Shweta 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

57 Sunil K Mishra 38 Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

58 Tabassum 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 21-12-2020 -- Regular

59 V K Dwivedi 51 Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 08-01-2020 -- Regular

60 A K SHARMA 61 Professor Male Ph.D 442 Yes 21-01-1988 -- Regular

61 Ajit Kumar Pandey 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

62 Anamika Tiwari 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 30 Yes 04-10-2021 -- Regular

63 Anupam Sahu 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 24-06-2016 -- Regular

64 Arvind Pratap 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

65 AWADHESH
KUMAR

50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 29-12-2014 -- Regular

66 DAYASHANKAR
SINGH

55 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 352 Yes 20-07-2002 -- Regular

67 Dharmendra Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 23-06-2016 -- Regular

68 Gaurav Tripathi 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

69 Javed Alam 40 Professor Male Ph.D 201 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

70 Jyotsana Singh 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

71 KUMAR VINEET 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 24-07-2019 -- Regular

72 NAVDEEP SINGH 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 101 Yes 31-08-2015 -- Regular

73 Nikhil Srivastawa 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 76 Yes 10-01-2022 -- Regular

74 Piyush Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular



75 Pranjal Mourya 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 30 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

76 Praveen Kumar Rao 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 69 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

77 R D  Patel 60 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 442 Yes 25-01-1988 -- Regular

78 Rajesh Singh 55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 400 Yes 05-12-2018 -- Regular

79 Ravi Shankar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 195 Yes 23-06-2016 -- Regular

80 Rohit Kumar Tiwari 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 08-06-2016 -- Regular

81 S N Singh 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 238 Yes 15-12-2017 -- Regular

82 Satya Nath Yadav 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 117 Yes 26-12-2020 -- Regular

83 Shailesh K Pandey 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 11-10-2021 -- Regular

84 Shivendra Dwivedi 27 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 30 Yes 10-01-2022 -- Regular

85 Smriti Ojha 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 231 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

86 SUDHIR K
SRIVASTAVA

61 Professor Male Ph.D 430 Yes 23-01-1988 -- Regular

87 Sushil Kumar Saroj 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 137 Yes 10-06-2016 -- Regular

88 UDAI SHANKER 61 Professor Male Ph.D 442 Yes 21-01-1988 -- Regular

89 Vivek Kumar 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 37 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

90 AAYUSH
PRIYADARSHINI

28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 39 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

91 Akhilesh Chaudhary 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

92 Anil Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

93 Aparna Verma 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 124 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

94 B K PANDEY 49 Professor Male Ph.D 304 Yes 22-02-1999 -- Regular

95 Deepika Agarwal 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

96 Diksha Upadhyay 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 46 Yes 19-11-2021 -- Regular

97 HARISH CHANDRA 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 175 Yes 10-02-2015 -- Regular

98 Jeeoot Singh 49 Professor Male Ph.D 280 Yes 13-06-2016 -- Regular

99 Lacchita Soni 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

100 Manmohan Pandey 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

101 Neelima Dubey 60 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 408 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

102 P P PANDE 54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 321 Yes 13-05-2002 -- Regular

103 Pooja Lohia 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 135 Yes 06-07-2016 -- Regular

104 Priti Yadav 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

105 R K DWIVEDI 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 06-08-2009 -- Regular

106 Rajnish Raj 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

107 Rehana Shahin 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 98 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular



108 Ruhina Prasad 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 201 Yes 17-12-2021 -- Regular

109 Saif Nawaz Ahmad 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

110 Sapna B Verma 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 133 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

111 Satyam Singh 26 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 18 Yes 29-07-2023 -- Regular

112 Shivangani 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

113 Shri Ram Chaurasia 61 Professor Male Ph.D 429 Yes 21-01-1989 -- Regular

114 Sneha Mishra 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 133 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

115 Sumit Singh 27 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 29 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

116 Sweety Gupta 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 19-11-2021 -- Regular

117 Umesh Pathak 49 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 203 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

118 Vinay Bhushan
Chauhan

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 18-12-2017 -- Regular

119 Vineet Kumar Tiwari 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 Yes 20-12-2020 -- Regular

120 A K Barnwal 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 03-02-2015 -- Regular

121 Abhijeet Mishra 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 17-06-2016 -- Regular

122 Ankita Singh 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 14 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

123 Archana Kumari
Singh

27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 24-07-2019 -- Regular

124 Ashutosh k Yadav 27 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 35 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

125 Bipin Kumar
Srivastava

60 Professor Male Ph.D 480 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Regular

126 DEVESH KUMAR 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 274 Yes 15-01-2015 -- Regular

127 Diwakar Singh 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 123 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

128 Hemani 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

129 Jyoti 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 195 Yes 28-03-2018 -- Regular

130 Kamal Kant 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

131 Kritika Pandey 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 75 Yes 15-09-2018 -- Regular

132 Madan Chandra
Mourya

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 121 Yes 10-06-2016 -- Regular

133 Mohd Osama 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular

134 Neha Mishra 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 56 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

135 Prabhakar Tiwari 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 12-12-2017 -- Regular

136 Prateek Khare 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 114 Yes 21-03-2018 -- Regular

137 Priyanka Maurya 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

138 RAJAN MISHRA 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 232 Yes 07-04-2009 -- Regular

139 Ritesh Kumar 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 19-09-2018 -- Regular



140 Rupal Singh 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 101 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

141 Sandeep Ojha 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 15-07-2021 -- Regular

142 SARV PAL SINGH 56 Professor Male Ph.D 362 Yes 16-04-1994 -- Regular

143 SHARIQUE HAYAT 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

144 SHIVANGI YADAV 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

145 Shweta Singh 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 113 Yes 23-07-2021 -- Regular

146 Sonia Bhatt 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

147 SUNIL K
SRIVASTAVA

61 Professor Male Ph.D 430 Yes 22-02-1988 -- Regular

148 Tripthi Tripathi 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 26 Yes 14-12-2022 -- Regular

149 V K GIRI 60 Professor Male Ph.D 409 Yes 15-09-1989 -- Regular

150 A K PANDEY 60 Professor Male Ph.D 409 Yes 15-09-1989 -- Regular

151 Abhishek Yadav 27 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 31 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

152 Anukriti Sharma 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

153 ARJUN DUBEY 68 Professor Male Ph.D 480 Yes 02-06-1986 -- Regular

154 D K DWIVEDI 47 Professor Male Ph.D 274 Yes 03-07-2009 -- Regular

155 Gagandeep Bharati 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 02-02-2015 -- Regular

156 Jai Prakash Saini 58 Professor Male Ph.D 456 Yes 30-01-2010 -- Regular

157 Jyoti Srivastava 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

158 KANCHAN LATA 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 39 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

159 Kuldeep Kumar 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 50 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

160 Nand Lal Mishra 65 Professor Male Ph.D 490 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

161 Nida Shakeel 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

162 Pinky Sharma 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

163 PRADUTT K
BHARTI

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

164 Pratima
Vishwakarma

31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 79 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

165 R B PRASAD 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 227 Yes 02-02-2015 -- Regular

166 Rajesh Kumar
Yadav

47 Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 18-12-2017 -- Regular

167 Ravi Kumar Gupta 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 115 Yes 01-09-2015 -- Regular

168 Rohit Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 124 Yes 29-12-2017 -- Regular

169 Sanjay Mishra 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 15-12-2017 -- Regular

170 SATYA NARAIN 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 314 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

171 Shagun Pal 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 111 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular



172 Shivani Singh 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 75 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

173 Shweta Yadav 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 33 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

174 Sudhanshu Verma 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 13-02-2015 -- Regular

175 Supriya Upadhyay 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 121 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

176 U C JAISWAL 57 Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 01-04-1989 -- Regular

177 Vidya Srivastava 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 14-12-2020 -- Regular

178 A N TIWARI 59 Professor Male Ph.D 409 Yes 15-09-1989 -- Regular

179 AKANKSHA SINGH 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 46 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

180 Ananya Dwivedi 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

181 Anupama Mishra 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 21-12-2021 -- Regular

182 Ashish Srivastava 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

183 AZHARUDDIN 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

184 Deepa Agrahari 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 115 Yes 31-08-2021 -- Regular

185 Dheerandra Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 10-11-2015 -- Regular

186 GOVIND PANDEY 61 Professor Male Ph.D 397 Yes 04-10-1991 -- Regular

187 JAY PRAKASH 49 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 291 Yes 05-08-2002 -- Regular

188 K B Sahay 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 118 Yes 16-01-2015 -- Regular

189 Kaptan Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

190 L B PRASAD 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 328 Yes 06-07-1999 -- Regular

191 Neelam Chauhan 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

192 P K Singh 59 Professor Male Ph.D 424 Yes 01-04-1989 -- Regular

193 Pooja Chaudhary 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 113 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

194 Prasant Saini 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 07-11-2015 -- Regular

195 Preeti Singh 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 129 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

196 R K CHAUHAN 57 Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 11-10-1993 -- Regular

197 Rajkumar Gaur 46 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 194 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

198 Ravishankar Gupta 28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

199 S P Singh 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 207 Yes 03-07-2009 -- Regular

200 Santosh Kumar
Suman

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

201 Satya Pal Verma 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 113 Yes 11-10-2021 -- Regular

202 Shailja Rai 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 31 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

203 SHIVA PRAKASH 52 Professor Male Ph.D 314 Yes 26-09-2009 -- Regular

204 Sneha Gupta 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 01-09-2015 -- Regular



205 Sujeet Umar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 116 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

206 Sushma Kumari 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 113 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Regular

207 Ugrasen 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 212 Yes 01-12-2018 -- Regular

208 Vimal Rai 61 Professor Male Ph.D 442 Yes 16-08-2023 -- Regular

209 Vinod Kumar Mishra 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 22-12-2017 -- Regular

210 Anjali Singh 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

211 Manisha Singh 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 08-09-2022 -- Regular

212 Rukamini Jaiswal 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

213 Brijesh Kumar 53 Professor Male Ph.D 273 Yes 13-06-2016 -- Regular

214 S M ALI JAWAID 64 Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 05-10-1991 -- Regular

215 D K SINGH 62 Professor Male Ph.D 430 Yes 22-02-1988 -- Regular

216 Dhirendra Bhadur
Singh

34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

217 Amit K Pandey 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 12-06-2021 -- Regular

218 Pradeep Sonkar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 100 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

219 Rasik Mohan Tiwari 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 99 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

220 MAYANK
SHRIWASTAV

32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 99 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

221 Sudhanshu Shekhar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 98 Yes 26-07-2018 -- Regular

222 Ram Ji Tripathi 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

223 Abhishek Dwivedi 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 83 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

224 Shivendra Gupta 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 66 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

225 Sanjay 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

226 Pradeep K Sonkar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 61 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

227 Saurabh Kumar
Mishra

30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 61 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

228 Ranvijay Singh 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 59 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

229 Sharad Thakur 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 55 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

230 Gaurav Singh 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 55 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

231 Rohit Agarwal 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 12-06-2021 -- Regular

232 Ashutosh Singh 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 53 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

233 Nirbhay Chaudhary 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 53 Yes 12-06-2021 -- Regular

234 Balram Jaiswal 30 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 53 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

235 Dhirendra Pratap
Singh

31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

236 Ranu Singh 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 47 Yes 02-07-2019 -- Regular



237 Sudhanshu Mishra 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 25 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

238 Sushmita Chand 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

239 Pratik Kumar
Vishwakarma

28 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 25 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

240 Rajarshi Yadav 28 Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

241 Santosh Kumar
Gupta

38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 185 Yes 15-10-2020 -- Regular

242 Abdul Jadid 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 26-02-2021 -- Regular

243 Sandeep Kumar
Singh

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

244 Sajjan Kumar 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 07-09-2018 -- Regular

245 Ram Pravesh 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

246 Dhananjay Singh
Yadav

39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

247 Saurabh Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 15-12-2020 -- Regular

248 Ranjeet Singh 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

249 Pawan Kumar Gupta 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

250 Vinay K Tiwari 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

251 Prashant K
Srivastava

40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 18-12-2020 -- Regular

252 Rajan Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

253 Mukhraj Yadav 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

254 Satish Chandra 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 101 Yes 21-09-2018 -- Regular

255 Aishvarya Narain 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 20-07-2021 -- Regular

256 Deepak Kumar 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 114 Yes 20-10-2018 -- Regular

257 Shewta 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 16-07-2022 -- Regular

258 Brijesh Kumar 36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 106 Yes 29-09-2018 -- Regular

259 Ashok Rai 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

260 Kachna Tiwari 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 105 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

261 Yogesh Mani
Tripathi

38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

262 Pratosh K Pal 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 105 Yes 29-09-2018 -- Regular

263 A K Prajapati 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 101 Yes 10-07-2021 -- Regular

264 Jyoti Gupta 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 99 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

265 Shikha Srivastava 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 106 Yes 09-10-2021 -- Regular

266 Alok Kumar Pandey 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

267 Manish Deo 40 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular



268 Pawan K Yadav 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 13-08-2015 -- Regular

269 Jyotima Kanaujia 37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 02-06-2023 -- Regular

270 Krishna 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

271 Raj Kamal Tiwari 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 104 Yes 21-12-2020 -- Regular

272 Roopa Singh 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 104 Yes 25-07-2018 -- Regular

273 Brajesh K Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 27-07-2019 -- Regular

274 Raj Kumar Gond 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 107 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

275 Akshi Kumari 42 Professor Female Ph.D 234 Yes 14-06-2023 -- Regular

276 Saurabh Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 25-07-2020 -- Regular

277 Vinay K Singh 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 31-08-2015 -- Regular

278 Anju Verma 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 106 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

279 Durgesh Kumar 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 103 Yes 29-07-2023 -- Regular

280 Ramashankar
Dubey

35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

281 Avinash Singh 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 90 Yes 29-07-2023 -- Regular

282 Shambhavi Tripathi 29 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

283 Khushboo Kumari 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

284 Ritu Singh 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 15-08-2022 -- Regular

285 Shivendra Mani
Tripathi

28 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 31 Yes 17-11-2021 -- Regular

286 Shreya Gupta 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 31 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

287 Mahima Modi 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 Yes 15-08-2022 -- Regular

288 Khushboo Kumari 27 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

289 Amrita Singh 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 23 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

290 G S Tripathi 64 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 479 Yes 12-12-1983 -- Regular

291 K P Singh 64 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 476 Yes 12-12-1983 -- Regular

292 Preeti 30 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 78 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

293 Gauri Shankar 29 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 28 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

294 Saba Parveen 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 98 Yes 15-07-2023 -- Regular

295 TASNEEF AHMAD 35 Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 146 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular


